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v/ Arrican National Coiggess SS.A.)
Regort on Housing
Accommodation for Ilala comrades has been partly solved by the
opening of Double-up 19.
Prepared a short-term plan for the rest or the comrades who are
still staying in Ilala.
A number of comrades who are staying in the Domitoriee cannot be
accommodated in the Youth Genter.(No space)
(i) Unofficial marriage: is still a problem. Please,give it a special t
- attention: (e.g Martin Dombo and Ndileke) ’
vThe cutting of the Bunker-bede in the Charlotte: and the Youth t5
(d_ht
reenter aleo needs our attention.
The teac era to occupy the houses in the Unite must be discussed
thoroughly (resistence
must plan for all the comrades who wil#be moved from Dar-es-salaam
to go straight to Dakawa. (Accommodatio; . .. u q;zimbu
Mbbilisation for the Garment Factory is still going on , accommodation
is going to be a problem for their start.
Bpening Duobledup 3/4/7 Uhit Four. To be occupied by the teachers
presently staying in Double-up 14(Gueet House)
Kovgwk 5w Jo Sc equaiq 4’ VCVWVLM’ (6)
(3)
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  African National Oogggess (S.A.2
Workers Due to leave the Domitoriea Ior.the Youth Center
1. Maxwell Malinga
2. Gibson Hlanyana
35 Shoes Msimango
4. Boas Tlapu
5; Thozamile Khadhe
65 Gandi Masoko
7g Dihgane Matlou
8.
The remainin rou without accommodation 4% xhwgf IL ChthB)
1. Boboyi Phindiaile  - L  
2. leathika Bambihlelo
3. Na&na Alex
4. Stanford Moagi
55 Mashele Lucas
65 Sam Collins
7. Blondy Malindiaa
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Waitigg List.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6;
1.
8.
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15.
16.
17.
18.
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20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26;
27.
28.
29.
3o.
31.
32.
33;
34.
35.
36.
37.
39.
4o.
41.
42.
43.
44.
Naluthando Mbalo
Haledi Mbalo
Dinah Mbhapema
TimpTim Pharasi
Ton Reckman
.Andre Bangers
Peter Knoope
Kasten Sigvaldason
E13 Labberton
Erick lbogland
Vusi Sithole
Jerry Sithole
Tax Mosala
Grace Hbsala
Ali Thanda
Gladys Aliset
Walter Aliset
Maureen Zane
Boy Hlamini’s Family
Tweed’s
Glender Celt
Thembi Tau
Kentrige Ryanga
Joyce Nyanga
Mgkhazi Ngalo
Isaac Thabethe



Florence Ntabankulu
Paulin Sithole
Ma-Dinah
Similo Botile
Bulelwa Botile
Mhisy Martins
matsidiso
Mirriam Mbkuene
Edith Hakgatho
Percy mgkgatho
Phindisile Boboyi
Bambihlelo leathika
Alex Naena
Stanford Moagi
Sam Collins
Blondy Malindisa
Hopulang
Thobeka Mjolo
Chink: Familv
0
ea
azm
46. Nkukhu’s Family
47. Eadudu’s "
48; Willie’s "
49. Conie’s "
50. Hali’a "
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